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Vendor No.
80043
95153

13753
91051
88659
96749
50617
11106

72006
86707
108568
108570
109144
31247
94694
63878
72467
96213
88845
91418
10027
59187

Project No. 11841001

Engineer's Estimate: $400,000.00

Contractor

T&L Service

Laser Site Work

BBUCO Inco

Ceres Env

Charles Hughes Const
Graham County Land Co
Crumb Const. LLC
Premier Design Builders
D & J Enterprises
Dekota Marshall

DTS

4 Points Recycling

IC Victory

Kaiser Kane Storm
Legacy Logistics
Nickelston Ind.

R&S Investments
Russell Enter. LLC
Santee Modular Homes
Southern Disaster
Swift Recovery

TFR Enter

Vistabution

Thunder Contracting
Red Oak

Pamlico County

Work Code: 6000 Disaster Debris Removal

Bid Amount

$393,750.00
$750,000.00
$122,500.00
$282,150.00
$1,670,000.00
$397,500.00
$312,500.00
$1,000,000.00
$372,500.00
$742,500.00
$487,500.00
$242,925.00
$453,219.00
$1,832,500.00
$312,500.00
$5,000,000.00
$575,000.00
$320,000.00
$320,000.00
$307,500.00
$623,125.00
$355,000.00
$750,000.00
$319,000.00
$25,000.00

Difference in
Engineer's Estimate

$393,750.00
$750,000.00
$122,500.00
$282,150.00
$1,670,000.00
$397,500.00
$312,500.00
$1,000,000.00
$372,500.00
$742,500.00
$487,500.00
$242,925.00
$453,219.00
$1,832,500.00
$312,500.00
$5,000,000.00
$575,000.00
$320,000.00
$320,000.00
$307,500.00
$623,125.00
$355,000.00
$750,000.00
$319,000.00
$25,000.00

Prequalified

Work Code
6000 (Y/N)

No
No

Yes
Yes
No
Yes
No
Yes

Insurance (Y/N)

Yes
Yes

No
Yes

If Unacceptable Insurance, list problem

Does not meet requirement

No insurance certificate attached
Does not meet requirement

No insurance certificate attached
Does not meet requirement
Does not meet requirement

No insurance certificate attached
Does not meet requirement

No insurance certificate attached
No insurance certificate attached

Does not meet requirement



